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CARFIL QUALITY

YOUR SUPPLIER FOR ALL LABORATORY NEEDS

Controlled Heating System Control Unit-MS/CU-MS

Control Unit-M/S

The control Unit M/s can like the Control Unit 02 be connected to a heating device and a temperature probe.
However the interaction between the 2 connections allows you to set the required animals rectal temperature.
The rectal probe measures the animals temperature and feed back is given to the controles of the heating device to
keep the animals temperature as constant as possiible. A safety feature is built-in to prevent over-heating in case the
rectal probe is not in the animal. The heating element will not heat up over 427C (also an acceptable norm for human

skin).

With the Control Unit M/S you have a self-regulating system and do not need to manually adjust the temperature

settings during the procedure.

Ordering number

Bestelnummer
180000124
180000028
180000128
180000027
180000029
180000066
180000026
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Control Unit MS

Flat Plate / 34,5 x 23 cm
Flat Plate /18,5 x 11 cm
Half-Pipe Heating Unit

Tail Heating Unit
Temperature Probe - Mouse

Temperature Probe - Rat
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